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1 9 17 田中 衛太 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 3 1'06''883 1 9   

2 7 49 中原 湊 九州学院高等学校 3 1'08''791 2 7   

3 6 99 山本 武蔵 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 1 1'09''368   3 6

4 5 107 仲眞 良河 沖縄県立北中城高等学校 2 1'09''376   4 5

5 4 64 中島 拓海 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 1'09''448 5 4

6 3 97 引場 正弥 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 2 1'09''543   6 3

7 2 62 田中 力駈 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 1'09''636 7 2

8 1 2 山本 大輝 祐誠高等学校 3 1'09''813 8 1   

1 9 61 奥村 圭志 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 3'26''920 1 9

2 7 101 畑 祐太郎 沖縄県立首里東高等学校 3 3'31''505   2 7

3 6 100 峠 龍之介 志學館高等部 3 3'34''316   3 6

4 5 63 遠山 愛磨 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 3'38''043 4 5

5 4 5 久保田 智之 祐誠高等学校 3 3'42''880 5 4   

6 3 24 西原 永晃 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 3 3'50''795 6 3   

7 2 16 吉中 美空 佐賀県立小城高等学校 2 3'51''454 7 2   

8 1 32 川本 海太 大分県立日出総合高等学校 2 3'51''704 8 1   

1 9 100 峠 龍之介 志學館高等部 3 10'29''198   1 9

2 7 18 足達 健士郎 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 3 2 7   

3 6 45 小野 功稀 開新高等学校 3   3 6

4 5 96 永橋 勇斗 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 2   4 5

5 4 60 植本 健新 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 5 4

6 3 36 阿南 利空 大分県立別府翔青高等学校 3 6 3   

7 2 85 三宅 那生 宮崎県立都城工業高等学校 3   7 2

8 1 51 渡邉 理久 九州学院高等学校 3 8 1   

1 9 60 植本 健新 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 4'53''634 1 9

2 7 5 久保田 智之 祐誠高等学校 3 2 7   

3 6 96 永橋 勇斗 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 2   3 6

4 5 63 遠山 愛磨 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 4 5

5 4 31 新谷 玲依 大分県立日出総合高等学校 2 5 4   

6 3 85 三宅 那生 宮崎県立都城工業高等学校 3   6 3

7 2 11 小林 優太 龍谷高等学校 2 7 2   

8 1 23 藤原 大 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 3 8 1   

1 9 17 田中 衛太 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 3 10''846 1 9   

2 7 102 伊藤 疾風 沖縄県立南部農林高等学校 3 11''115   2 7

3 6 65 丸木 航亮 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 11''172 3 6

4 5 1 倉持 惺七 祐誠高等学校 3 11''129 4 5   

5 4 56 岩崎 大誠 九州学院高等学校 1 11''617 5 4  

6 3 105 小田桐 侃汰 沖縄県立北中城高等学校 2 11''574   6 3

7 2 2 山本 大輝 祐誠高等学校 3 11''301 7 2   

8 1 94 松本 健 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 3 11''516   8 1

1 9 61 奥村 圭志 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 50点 1 9

2 7 101 畑 祐太郎 沖縄県立首里東高等学校 3 20点   2 7

3 6 64 中島 拓海 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 15点 3 6

4 5 104 大城 朝海 沖縄県立北中城高等学校 3 14点   4 5

5 4 92 木之下 海斗 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 3 8点   5 4

6 3 33 仲摩 泰斗 大分県立日出総合高等学校 2 8点 6 3   

7 2 87 和田 侑志 宮崎県立都城工業高等学校 2 7点   7 2

8 1 8 西岡 謙一郎 祐誠高等学校 3 4点 8 1   

1 9 65 丸木 航亮 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 11''982 1 9

2 7 97 引場 正弥 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 2   2 7

3 6 1 倉持 惺七 祐誠高等学校 3 3 6   

4 5 107 仲眞 良河 沖縄県立北中城高等学校 2   4 5

5 4 86 村山 健太朗 宮崎県立都城工業高等学校 2   5 4

6 3 49 中原 湊 九州学院高等学校 3 6 3   

7 2 20 川原 稜平 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 2 7 2   

8 1 45 小野 功稀 開新高等学校 3   8 1

1 10 田中衛太・足達健士郎・本村 凪 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 1'05''674 1 10   

2 8 引場正弥・内田樂・山本武蔵 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 1'06''233   2 8

3 6 倉持惺七・山本大輝・西岡謙一郎 祐誠高等学校 1'06''341 3 6   

4 5 三宅那生・村山健太朗・和田侑志 宮崎県立都城工業高等学校 1'06''796   4 5

5 4 中原湊・石橋渉・岩崎大誠 九州学院高等学校 1'06''895 5 4  

6 3 田中力駈・酒井駿・前原秀太 熊本市立千原台高等学校 1'07''697 6 3

7 2 井上幸洋・大城朝海・久貝一心 沖縄県立北中城高等学校 1'07''757   7 2

8 1 上田祥太・新谷玲依・仲摩泰斗 大分県立日出総合高等学校 1'07''909 8 1

1 10
植本健新・奥村圭志・遠山愛磨・中島拓海 熊本市立千原台高等学校 4'28''628 1 10

2 8
川原稜平・植松直太郎・近藤陽南太・藤原大 ⾧崎県立鹿町工業高等学校 4'45''227 2 8   

3 6
栁田慶士・宇戸田翔空・馬﨑次夢・金﨑大輝 延岡学園高等学校 4'50''560 3 6

4 5
山本悠貴・永江義一・久保田智之・佐藤銘健 祐誠高等学校 4'51''369 4 5   

5 4
内田柊太朗・福山剣・石川蒼馬・大無田爽維 九州学院高等学校 4'56''141 5 4   

6 3
小田桐侃汰・諸見航太郎・仲眞良河・邊野喜千羅 沖縄県立北中城高等学校 4'58''797   6 3

7 2 硲仁・河野真也・河野迅・川本海太 大分県立日出総合高等学校 5'04''448 7 2   

8 1 生田陽己・室谷優斗・児玉悠真・藤本海月 大分県立別府翔青高等学校 5'06''597 8 1   

1 12 52 遠山 愛磨 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 1:45:37.06 1 12

2 10 50 奥村 圭志 熊本市立千原台高等学校 3 1:45:46.17 2 10

3 8 17 吉中 美空 佐賀県立小城高等学校 1:47:42.83 3 8   

4 7 75 木之下 海斗 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 1:47:44.55   4 7

5 6 4 久保田 智之 祐誠高等学校 1:47:45.45 5 6   

6 5 79 永橋 勇斗 鹿児島県立南大隅高等学校 1:47:48.03   6 5

7 4 28 新谷 玲依 大分県立日出総合高等学校 1:47:50.60 7 4   

8 3 70 村山 健太朗 宮崎県立都城工業高等学校 1:47:57.38   8 3

9 2 83 峰 龍之介 志學館高等部 1:47:59.01   9 2

10 1 43 渡邉 理久 九州学院高等学校 1:48:02.43 10 1   
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